East Invicta Championships 2016
16th October
Session -9 License no. 3SE161625
at Kingsmead Leisure Centre, Canterbury

EVENT 901 Boys Open 50m Freestyle
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1.  Bailey Bertram 10 Shepway SC 33.38 261
. Oliver Pope 10 Thanet Swim 33.73 252

3 Rokas Liutkevicius 10 Thanet Swim 34.41 233
4.  Zachariah Bull 9 Shepway SC 34.56 230
5. Marley Barham 10 Thanet Swim 37.71 163
6. Myles Smith 10 Ashford Sch 38.22 154
7 Elliott Matthews 10 Ashford Town 38.42 151
8 James Page 10 Herne Bay 38.64 147
9.  Connor Schneider-Smith 10 Ashford Sch 38.87 143
10. Oscar Behrens 10 Ashford Town 38.88 143
11.  Thomas Andrew 10 Thanet Swim 39.30 137
12. Rily Rattigan 10 Thanet Swim 39.36 136
13. Finley Hickmott 10 Thanet Swim 39.79 130
14. Fenton King 9 Ashford Sch 40.08 126
15. Thomas Brooks-Sykes 9 Shepway SC 40.93 114
16. Jamie Macrae 10 Thanet Swim 40.95 114
17. Zack Connor 10 Thanet Swim 41.21 111
18. Callum Coyne 10 Shepway SC 42.43 97
19. George Levitt 9 Ashford Sch 43.80 83
20. Henry Broome 9 Ashford Town 44.94 74
21. Gregor Hutchison 9 Thanet Swim 47.54 55

Zakariya Dellys 10 Shepway SC DNC

Tyler Smith 10 Dover Life DQ ST
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1 Ali Setterfield 12 Thanet Swim 29.01 421
2 Joshua Crabtree 12 Thanet Swim 29.56 397
3 Oscar Miles 12 Thanet Swim 30.27 367
4.  Adam Frost 12 Shepway SC 30.45 360
5.  Oliver Edwards 12 Herne Bay 30.75 348
6 Ben Millington 12 Thanet Swim 31.50 321
7 Oleg Prisyazhnyuk 12 KingsSchCant 31.67 315
8 Samuel Jack 12 Co Cant'bury 32.00 304
9.  Edward Dill-Russell 12 Dover Life 32.04 303
10. Ethan Sales 12 Herne Bay 32.48 288
11.  William Reeves 11 Thanet Swim 32.95 274
12. Scott Strange 11 Ashford Town 33.46 259
13. Owen Smith 12 Dover Life 33.83 249
14. Nathaniel Turner 11 Dover Life 33.92 246
15. Ty Saunders 12 Ashford Town 34.08 242
16. Callum Chase 11 Ashford Town 34.19 239
17. Max FORDYCE 11 Faversham 34.22 238
18. Louis Johnson 11 Herne Bay 34.24 238
19. Jozeph Waitt 11 Thanet Swim 34.50 231
20. Fady Sheta 12 Co Cant'bury 34.94 220
21. Reggie Smith 11 Ashford Town 35.43 209
22. Jack Rivers 12 Dover Life 36.86 179
23. Jacob Andrew 11 Thanet Swim 37.24 171
24. Zander Foskett 11 Dover Life 37.81 161
25. lIsaac Edwards 11 Shepway SC 39.81 129

Toby Cook 11 Thanet Swim DNC

Farzam Yasir 11 Thanet Swim DQ ST

Edward Gaston 12 Ashford Town DQ ST
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Tom Fisher 14 Dover Life 27.18 515

Charley Langford 13 Thanet Swim 27.64 489
3 Luke Fowle 13 Thanet Swim 27.66 488
4 Thomas King 14 Thanet Swim 27.71 486
5. Finn Bates 14 Thanet Swim 28.88 427
6. Ashwin Ganesaratnam 13 Thanet Swim 28.90 426
7 Nathan WILLIAMS 13 Faversham 28.91 426
8 Bailey Vaughan 14 Thanet Swim 28.98 423
9. Owen Head 14 Herne Bay 29.06 419
10. George Coles 13 Co Cant'bury 29.21 412
11.  Charlie Rowley 13 Thanet Swim 29.37 405
12.  Angus Lister 14 Co Cant'bury 29.50 399
13. Oliver Carmen 14 Herne Bay 29.93 381
14. Reken Rai 13 Shepway SC 29.97 379
15. Derek Lee 14 KingsSchCant 30.14 372
16. Tristan Calvo 13 Shepway SC 30.58 355
17. Casey O'Connor 13 Shepway SC 30.85 345
18. Connor Adams-Gonsalves14 Shepway SC 31.35 326
19. Nathan Packman 14 Herne Bay 32.44 290
20. Spencer Hewins 14 Ashford Town 33.11 269
21. Samuel HAWKINS 13 Faversham 33.56 256

22. Xavier Gonsalves 13 Shepway SC 34.12 241



15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1 Phillip Kearney 23 Thanet Swim
2 Joshua Lewis 16 Thanet Swim
3 Finn Wood 16 Shepway SC
4.  Clive Bates 27 Ashford Town
5.  Samuel Crabtree 17 Thanet Swim
6 Sam Woodard 22 Co Cant'bury
7 George Casey 17 Co Cant'bury
8 James Alford 20 Ashford Town
9. Edward Lockhart-Smith 18 Shepway SC
10. Saul Owen 16 Shepway SC
11.  Alfie Herrington 15 Dover Life
12. Lee Shepherd 15 Dover Life
13. Toby Lister 17 Co Cant'bury
14. Levi Atwell 16 Shepway SC
15.  Joseph Scott 16 Ashford Town
16. Alastair Sanders 17 Shepway SC
17. Joe Gill-Howes 16 Ashford Town
18. Thomas Blomfield 15 Dover Life
18. Ben Walker 21 Shepway SC
20. Chris Sit 17 KingsSchCant
21. Morgan West 15 Shepway SC
22. Kieran Henderson 15 Dover Life
23. Drew Noakes 15 Thanet Swim
24. Edward Chan KingsSchCant

EVENT 902 Girls Open 800m Freestyle

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Maddison Lay 11 Thanet Swim
50m 33.95 100m 1:11.84 150m 1:50.09
450m 5:43.41 500m 6:23.96 550m 7:03.20
2.  Lucy Hickmott 12 Thanet Swim
50m 32.26 100m 1:10.00 150m 1:49.84
450m 5:49.14 500m 6:29.61 550m 7:09.59
3.  Stephanie Panteli 12 Thanet Swim
50m 36.65 100m 1:16.10 150m 1:56.03
450m 5:56.24 500m 6:36.72 550m 7:16.26
4.  Jessica Lidlow 12 Thanet Swim
50m 35.21 100m 1:14.46 150m 1:54.61
450m 5:55.47 500m 6:35.85 550m 7:16.04
5.  Halle Broughton 12 Thanet Swim
50m 33.96 100m 1:13.91 150m 1:54.68
450m 6:06.78 500m 6:49.29 550m 7:31.84
6. Ruby Miller 12 Shepway SC
50m 37.72 100m 1:18.84 150m 2:01.36
450m 6:15.95 500m 6:58.07 550m 7:40.03
7.  Scarlett Langford 11 Herne Bay
50m 36.22 100m 1:17.21 150m 1:58.70
450m 6:12.22 500m 6:54.38 550m 7:36.68
8.  Alana Wright 11 Thanet Swim
50m  37.57 100m 1:19.01 150m 2:00.53
450m 6:15.67 500m 6:58.90 550m 7:41.06
9.  Abigail Hogben 11 Dover Life
50m  36.81 100m 1:18.31 150m 2:01.69
450m 6:23.80 500m 7:07.14 550m 7:50.93
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Maria Evans 13 Thanet Swim
50m 32.32 100m 1:08.00 150m 1:43.99
450m 5:18.68 500m 5:54.81 550m 6:30.92
2.  Tamzin Myburgh 13 Thanet Swim
50m 32.16 100m 1:07.79 150m 1:43.96
450m 5:19.37 500m 5:54.96 550m 6:30.64
3.  Lily Jewell 13 Thanet Swim
50m 3276 100m 1:08.35 150m 1:44.63
450m 5:24.82 500m 6:01.78 550m 6:38.84
4,  Katie Macrae 13 Thanet Swim
50m 3223 100m 1:08.07 150m 1:44.55
450m 5:26.43 500m 6:03.85 550m 6:41.06
5. Honor Llewellyn 13 Thanet Swim
50m 3242 100m 1:09.07 150m 1:46.28
450m 5:32.49 500m 6:10.61 550m 6:49.14
6. Nicole Palmer-dones 13 Thanet Swim
50m 33.43 100m 1:10.38 150m 1:48.68
450m 5:39.64 500m 6:18.08 550m 6:57.58
7.  Emily HOLT 14 Faversham
50m 33.65 100m 1:10.26 150m 1:47.62
450m 5:38.79 500m 6:18.03 550m 6:57.07
8.  Ashleigh Menniss 13 Dover Life
50m 37.22 100m 1:17.85 150m 1:58.93
450m 6:08.17 500m 6:50.27 550m 7:31.97
9. Aimee Strange 13 Ashford Town
50m 37.34 100m 1:19.87 150m 2:02.40
450m 6:21.60 500m 7:05.28 550m 7:48.70
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1.  Eliza Cloake 16 Shepway SC
50m 35.16 100m 1:14.32 150m 1:54.68
450m 5:55.66 500m 6:36.29 550m 7:15.87

EVENT 903 Boys Open 200m IM

Time
24.24
25.01
25.32
25.44
25.51
25.58
25.71
26.02
26.52
26.57
26.76
26.91
27.06
27.11
27.20
27.35
27.80
28.03
28.03
28.85
28.95
28.97
29.12
29.16

Time
10:13.84
200m 2:28.43
600m 7:43.01
10:23.84
200m 2:29.58
600m 7:49.62
10:30.74
200m 2:36.07
600m 7:55.75
10:32.24
200m 2:34.62
600m 7:55.91
10:51.88
200m 2:36.65
600m 8:13.60
11:00.40
200m 2:43.30
600m 8:22.23
11:01.81
200m 2:40.43
600m 8:19.15
11:07.16
200m 2:42.91
600m 8:23.54
11:21.19
200m 2:45.27
600m 8:33.94

Time
9:26.60
200m 2:20.21
600m 7:06.65
9:26.63
200m 2:20.10
600m 7:06.47
9:43.05
200m 2:21.02
600m 7:15.83
9:43.35
200m 2:21.18
600m 7:17.95
9:58.23
200m 2:23.53
600m 7:27.45
10:07.81
200m 2:26.48
600m 7:37.25
10:08.50
200m 2:25.73
600m 7:35.25
10:56.72
200m 2:40.16
600m 8:13.73
11:17.94
200m 2:45.71
600m 8:30.98

Time
10:31.17

200m 2:35.24
600m 7:55.59

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

3:07.45
8:22.08

3:09.72
8:28.67

3:15.70
8:35.25

3:15.05
8:36.18

3:18.45
8:55.20

3:25.72
9:03.68

3:22.96
9:01.07

3:25.08
9:04.90

3:28.90
9:16.97

2:55.72
7:42.39

2:55.97
7:41.89

2:57.30
7:53.13

2:58.34
7:55.10

3:01.40
8:04.96

3:05.26
8:15.11

.73

:03
14.15

3

8:
3:21.82
8:56.15

3:28.08
9:13.95

3:15.27
8:35.18

GB Pts

563
300m 3:46.73
700m 9:00.55
538
300m 3:49.45
700m 9:07.92
520
300m 3:56.18
700m 9:15.11
517
300m 3:54.82
700m 9:16.13
471
300m 4:00.55
700m 9:32.53
453
300m 4:08.00
700m 9:44.49
450
300m 4:05.14
700m 9:42.80
439
300m 4:07.87
700m 9:47.35
411
300m 4:13.23
700m 10:00.22

GB Pts

703
300m 3:31.28
700m 8:18.06
703
300m 3:31.58
700m 8:17.39
651
300m 3:33.78
700m 8:29.94
650
300m 3:35.51
700m 8:31.48
606
300m 3:39.49
700m 8:43.07
580
300m 3:43.66
700m 8:54.55
578
300m 3:42.14
700m 8:52.75
461
300m 4:02.96
700m 9:37.49
417
300m 4:11.87
700m 9:56.91

GB Pts

519
300m 3:55.77
700m 9:15.78

350m 4:25.60
750m 9:39.00

350m 4:29.47
750m 9:46.84

350m 4:36.64
750m 9:53.81

350m 4:35.28
750m 9:55.72

350m 4:41.89
750m 10:13.39

350m 4:50.74
750m 10:23.53

350m 4:47.24
750m 10:23.65

350m 4:50.83
750m 10:29.23

350m 4:56.34
750m 10:42.24

350m 4:07.65
750m 8:53.54

350m 4:07.78
750m 8:52.90

350m 4:10.70
750m 9:07.28

350m 4:12.61
750m 9:08.61

350m 4:16.95
750m 9:21.08

350m 4:21.74
750m 9:33.02

350m 4:20.96
750m 9:32.04

350m 4:44.48
750m 10:18.42

350m 4:54.35
750m 10:38.33

350m 4:35.73
750m 9:55.26

400m 5:05.09
800m 10:13.84

400m 5:09.41
800m 10:23.84

400m 5:16.65
800m 10:30.74

400m 5:15.45
800m 10:32.24

400m 5:24.25
800m 10:51.88

400m 5:33.54
800m 11:00.40

400m 5:29.78
800m 11:01.81

400m 5:33.93
800m 11:07.16

400m 5:40.21
800m 11:21.19

400m 4:43.34
800m 9:26.60

400m 4:43.73
800m 9:26.63

400m 4:47.70
800m 9:43.05

400m 4:49.38
800m 9:43.35

400m 4:54.89
800m 9:58.23

400m 5:01.08
800m 10:07.81

400m 4:59.81
800m 10:08.50

400m 5:26.75
800m 10:56.72

400m 5:38.56
800m 11:17.94

400m 5:15.23
800m 10:31.17



09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

arLbd =

Liam Hamp
Rokas Liutkevicius
Marley Barham
Finley Hickmott
Jamie Macrae
Zachariah Bull

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

Ali Setterfield
Conor Wright
Joshua Crabtree
Ethan Sales
Adam Frost
William Reeves
Samuel Jack
Scott Strange
Ty Saunders
Owen Smith
Louis Johnson
Jack Rivers
Seth Llewellyn
Farzam Yasir

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

arLbd =

Finn Bates

Tom Fisher

Charley Langford
Luke Fowle

Tristan Calvo

Ashwin Ganesaratnam

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

Nooasrwhd =

Edward Lockhart-Smith
Levi Atwell

Ben Walker

Lee Shepherd

Alfie Herrington
Sanskar Thapa
Alastair Sanders

Harry Tooke

Finn Wood

AaD Club

10 Thanet Swim
10 Thanet Swim
10 Thanet Swim
10 Thanet Swim
10 Thanet Swim
9 Shepway SC
AaD Club

12 Thanet Swim
12 Thanet Swim
12 Thanet Swim
12 Herne Bay
12 Shepway SC
11 Thanet Swim
12 Co Cant'bury
11 Ashford Town
12 Ashford Town
12 Dover Life

11 Herne Bay
12 Dover Life

11 Thanet Swim
11 Thanet Swim
AaD Club

14 Thanet Swim
14 Dover Life
13 Thanet Swim
13 Thanet Swim
13 Shepway SC
13 Thanet Swim
AaD Club

18 Shepway SC
16 Shepway SC
21 Shepway SC
15 Dover Life
15 Dover Life
15 Shepway SC
17 Shepway SC
15 Thanet Swim
16 Shepway SC

Time
2:56.10
3:07.20
3:14.62
3:25.46
3:28.61

DQSL 1L

Time
2:31.04
2:38.39
2:38.56
2:45.54
2:46.75
2:48.64
2:54.59
3:01.17
3:04.34
3:07.60
3:12.17
3:16.85

DQL 5L
DQT 7L

Time
2:25.85
2:29.53
2:31.73
2:32.17
2:46.95

DNC

Time
2:17.26
2:23.53
2:24.26
2:26.18
2:29.16
2:31.65
2:35.48

DNC
DNC

GB Pts
471
406
404
351
343
330
292
256
240
225
205
186

GB Pts

341

EVENT 904 FINAL OF EVENT 901 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name

I o

Bailey Bertram
Oliver Pope
Rokas Liutkevicius
Zachariah Bull
Myles Smith
Marley Barham

Club

Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Ashford Sch
Thanet Swim

Time
32.39
33.34
33.42
34.90
36.87
38.02

GB Pts
291
262
260
221
178
157

EVENT 905 FINAL OF EVENT 901 Boys 11/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name

el A

Ali Setterfield
Joshua Crabtree
Adam Frost
Oscar Miles
Oliver Edwards
Ben Millington

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Thanet Swim

Time
28.25
29.66
30.12
30.38
30.58
31.49

GB Pts
458
392
373
363
355
321

EVENT 906 FINAL OF EVENT 901 Boys 13/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name

I o

EVENT 907 FINAL OF EVENT 901 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

Thomas King

Tom Fisher

Charley Langford
Luke Fowle

Finn Bates

Ashwin Ganesaratnam

Full Results
Place Name

el R

Samuel Crabtree
Joshua Lewis

Finn Wood

Clive Bates

Sam Woodard

Edward Lockhart-Smith

18

Club

Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Ashford Town
Co Cant'bury
Shepway SC

Time
26.50
26.78
27.26
27.53
28.63
28.74

Time
24.68
24.85
25.19
25.46
25.83
28.30

GB Pts
676
664
639
621
596
455

50
37.25
43.20
44.10
50.74
48.04

50
33.13
35.11
34.93
36.97
37.15
37.66
39.11
41.50
41.33
39.64
40.39
47.88

50
31.83
34.03
32.03
31.29
34.58

50
28.51
29.51
31.41
31.25
31.46
33.39
32.26

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2581 - Licensed To East Invicta ASA

100
1:21.89
1:31.90
1:31.51
1:39.56
1:40.68

100
1:12.67
1:16.92
1:13.73
1:22.40
1:19.54
1:20.37
1:22.26
1:28.72
1:28.35
1:28.72
1:26.74
1:36.37

100
1:10.76
1:13.53
1:09.70
1:12.35
1:17.78

100
1:02.86
1:05.59
1:08.18
1:09.08
1:09.58
1:12.38
1:13.27

150
2:16.70
2:24.59
2:30.52
2:39.05
2:39.70

150
1:55.81
2:01.89
2:03.71
2:08.33
2:08.90
2:10.42
2:16.92
2:22.93
2:23.43
2:26.19
2:29.23
2:31.14

150
1:51.29
1:56.41
1:58.19
1:56.79
2:08.77

150
1:44.72
1:48.39
1:49.67
1:51.72
1:55.73
1:57.46
1:59.57



